(3)

National City Bank

Return To:
First American Equity Loan Services, Inc.,
151 N. Delaware St., Suite 1830
Indianapolis, IN 46204

000 08403

STATE OF INDIANA)	ss:	
COUNTY OF LAKE)		

SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

ISTVAN SZABO BEING OF LEGAL AGE, AND DULY SWORN UPON HER OATHER DEPOSES AND SAYS:

1. THAT ILONA SZABO IS THE IS THE OWNER IN FEE SIMPLE TITLE OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE LOCATED IN LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA TO WIT:

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A

2. THAT ISTVAN SZABO AND ILONA SZABO WERE VESTED IN TITLE AS JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHTS OF SURVIVORSHIP AT THE TIME OF ILONA SZABO DEATH.

ATTACHED IS A COPY OF THE DEATH CERTIFICATE.

3. THAT THERE HAS NOT BEEN ANY ADMINISTRATION UPON THE ESTATE OF ILONA SZABO AND THAT NO ADMINISTRATION IS CONTEMPLATED.

4. THAT THE ESTATE OF ILONA SZABO WAS NOT SUBJECT TO ANY FEDERAL.

ESTATE TAX.

5. THAT ISTVAN SZABO MAKES THIS AFFIDAVIT FOR THE PURPOSE OF CAUSING THE PROPER TRANSFER OF REAL ESTATE TITLE IN LAKE COUNTY, IN.



Total SZABO ()

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO ME, A NOTARY PUBLIC IN FOR COUNTY AND STATE DAY OF OCT. 25, 2000.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 07/09/2008

NOTARY PUBLIC JACQUELINE GUTHRIE

NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF INDISE.

FAE 26559

13-

INDIANA STATE BOARD OF HEALTH 0690-92 CERTIFICATE OF DEATH State No. ... 34 TIME OF DEATH YPE/PRINT 1. DECEASED-NAME (First, Middle, Last) 36 DATE OF DEATH (Ment) Day, VI) Ilona 10:451 Szabo Female March 24, 1992 IN 4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER Se AGE—Lest Birthday (Years) SO UNDER I YEAR Sc UNDER 1 DAY & DATE OF BIRTH (Ma. Day. Yr) **ERMANENT** 311 -58 - 3779 62 **3LACK INK** 1929 Romania Be. WAS DECEDENT 8b. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? 9e PLACE OF DEATH (Check only one See Instructions) HOSPITAL DYNOSISM No N/A ☐ ER/Outpetient ☐ DOA ☐ Residence M. COUNTY OF DEATH BO. FACILITY NAME (If not incom Se. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH CEDENT La He Methodist Hospital - Southlake Merrillville 11. SURVIVING SPOUSE
(If wife, give meider name)
Istvan Szabo IO. MARITAL STATUS 12s DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work done during most of working life Do not use retired) Married Cleaning Service Housekeeper 134 RESIDENCE-STATE 136 COUNTY 13c. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION 13d. STREET AND NUMBER Indiana Lake Merrillville 2257 W. 60th Prive 136. ZIP CODE 131 INSIDE CITY LIMITS 14 CITIZEN OF WHAT COU 15. WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? 11. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade complete 16. RACE—American Indian, WHAT COUNT Of yes, specify Cui Black, White, etc. ntary/6econdary (0-12) 13g. ON A FARM? College (1-4 or 5 46410 D No D Yes U.S.A White 18 FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle, Last) 19. MOTHER'S NAME (First Middle, Maiden Surname) RENTS N/A 20s. INFORMANT'S NAME (Type/Print) 20b MAILING ADDRESS (Street Rural Route Number, City or Town, State, Zip Code) **FORMANT** Istvan Szabo 2257 V. 60th Dr. Merrillville, IN. 46410 21b. DATE AND PLACE OF DISPOSITION (Name of camelery, cram 21s. METHOD OF DISPOSITION 21c. LOCATION-City or Town, State MAR 28, 1992 Calumet Park ☐ Donation Other (Specify) Merrillville, IN. 228. EMBALMER'S NAME 225 EMBALMER'S LICENSE NO WAS DEATH REPORTED TO CORONERS SPOSITION U visi ш--David W. Semplinski FD08600686 28. NAME ADDRESS, AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME 24a SIGNATURE OF PUNERAL DIRECTOR 246 LICENSE NUMBER FH3004455 () Stilinovich & Wi 7535 Taft, Merri (of Licensee) Funeral Ho AT I THIS CENTIFIES THE ABOVE IS A TRUE A
COMPLETE COPY OF THE CENTIFICATE
DEATH ON FILE WITH THE LAKE COUNTY Interval Bet Onset and Deat AUSE OF na, if any, which and T 2 0 2000 DUE TO (CRAS A CONSEQUENCE OF): DUE TO (CRAS A CONSEQUENCE OF): WAS AN AUTOPEY PERFORMED? AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) No 29a CERTIFIER 296. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF PERTIFIE 290. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. ERTIFIER 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH UTEM 28) (Type/Prind Richard MD Dr. Buyer, 8895 Broadway, Merrillyille In.46410 32 DATE FILED (Mg 31. HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE et. Dey. Yes EALTH 344 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED 33. MANNER OF DEATH 344 DATE OF INJURY 34h TIME OF 34e INLIURY AT WORK? (Month, Day, Year) INJURY (Yes or no) Pending 34# PLACE OF INJURY-building, etc. (Specify) 34/ LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State) **ORONER** Sucide Could not be SE ONLY 01634h. MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Yes or no) If yes, specify driver, passenger, pedestron, etc. 34g DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year)

DEA CERT/PO I

SRH06-004

State Form 10110 (R2/3-89)

•	40
ical No.	0690-92

INDIANA STATE BOARD OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

State No.

YPE/PRINT	1. DECEASED—NAME (First M Ilona	iddle Last)		Szabo	sex Female	34. TIME OF DEATH	- (
IN RMANENT	4 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	Se AGE-Last Birthday	56 UNDER I YEAR	Sc UNDER I D		10:45 Ma	March 24 7. BIRTHPLACE (City and				
LACK INK	311 -58- 3779	(Years) 62	Months Days	Houre Min		3. 1929	Romania				
	So WAS DECEDENT A US VETERANT	86. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?				EATH (Check only one					
	No	N/A	HOSPITAL CAMPBE			_ Nursing Home	Other (Specify)				
	9b FACILITY NAME (If not math)		LJ ER/C	hapetient DOA	CITY, TOWN, OR LO	CATION OF DEATH	94 COUNTY OF DE	ATH			
CEDENT	Methodist Hospital - Southlake				Merrillville			Lake			
	10 MARITAL STATUS 11. SURVIVING SPOUSE		12e. DECEDENT'S US				125. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY				
	Married	Istvan Szabo		Houseke		not use reared/	Cleaning	Service			
	134 RESIDENCE-STATE	136 COUNTY	13c. CITY, TOWN, OR			13d. STREET AND NUM					
	Indiana	Lake	Merrillvi				Oth Drive				
	130 ZIP CODE 13F INSIDE CI		18 WAS DECEDENT	OF HISPANIC OPIC Yee (If yee, spec		E—American Indian, it, White, etc.		NT'S EDUCATION heat grade completed)			
	13g. ON A FA		Mexican Puerto I	licert etc.)	:114 1 %	poly)	Elementary/Secondary (0-	12) College (1-4 or 5 +)			
	46410					ite	12				
RENTS	18 FATHER'S NAME (First Midd		OIC	JF F		(First Middle, Marden St	rneme)				
	20s. INFORMANT'S NAME (Type	N/A		Anness	N/A	Route Number, City or T	own State Zin Code)	Oc. Relationship			
FORMANT	Istvan Szabo	TITIS .				illville,		Husband			
	21s METHOD OF DISPOSITION	☐ Entombment	216 DATE AND PLAC				& LOCATION—City or T				
	X Buriel □ Cremetion	☐ Removal from State	other place) M & D 2 Q 1	992 - 1				•			
	Donation Dehar (Spe	cefy)	MAR 28, 1	gga Cal	umet Pa	rk	Merrilly	ille, IN.			
SPOSITION	226 EMBALMER'S NAME		226 EMBALMER		23	WAS DEATH REPORT					
	David W. Sem		FD08600								
	24s SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL I	DIRECTOR	246	JCENSE NUMBER (of Licenses)	FH3	004455	NSE NUMBER OF FUNERA				
	KAKELY	11/10/	LV FI	E1001293	Sti	linovich &	Wiatrolik	Funeral Home IN.46410			
							ILLITATILE	Approximate			
	COMPRESSOR	THE ABOVERS ATRUE AND A COMPINE BEING BEING	on each line	e-	a, such as cardiac or s	espir ator y		Interval Between			
	DEATH ON FILE V	VITH THE LAKE COUNTY	ma- Lu	ver 6	udio	muntos	AL	Onset and Death			
44.0E OE	disease or condition	DUE TO	(OI ASA CONSEQUEN	CE OF)		0	0				
AUSE OF EATH	Conditions if any which DC T	2 0 2000 PUE TO	(OI AS A CONSEQUEN	CE OF)							
	rise to the immediate cause,		2		i Si						
	cause between the control of the cause of th	NE TO	405 AS A CONSEQUEN	CE OFI							
		•	E	STALL	<i>y</i> 3						
	PART II Other significant condition	ne - Conditione contributing to ideal	h but not previously stated		WAS DECEDENT PREGNANT OR 90	284 WAS AN		E AUTOPSY FINDINGS ILABLE PRIOR TO			
	Drabetas		- Control	POSTPARTUMT	ARTUM? (Yes or no)		COMPLETION OF CAUSE				
	Poneum				(Yes or no) MC	No	"	XEATHT (Yes or no)			
	28e CERTIFIER CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the best of my knowledge death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated.										
		LEALTH OFFICER OF the beauty	of examination and/or inve	eticetics in my solei	on death accurred at t		and due to the cause(s) as :	tated			
	(Check only one)	HEALTH OFFICER ON THE DESIG		andenar' at mit ob	A. C. GOODS, GOODS, GO. St. 1	pre time, case, and piace, i					
	one)	CORONER On the base of exam	ination and/or investigation	• • •		•	to the cause(s) and menne	ne stated.			
E DTICICO	one)	CORONER On the base of exam	ninetion and/or investigation	• • •	h occurred at the time.	•		SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)			
ERTIFIER	one)	CORONER On the base of exam	Buzar	. In my apinion, deet	h occurred at the time.	date, and place, and due					
ERTIFIER	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF	CORONER On the base of exemple Countries of Exemple	Buyan SE OF DEATH (ITEM 28) (in my opinion, deet 1 . D Type/Prind	h occurred at the time.	date, and place, and due to MEDICAL LICENSE P 25,23					
	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF P Richard MD Dr	CORONER On the base of example of	Buyan SE OF DEATH (ITEM 28) (in my opinion, deet 1 . D Type/Prind	h occurred at the time.	date, and place, and due to MEDICAL LICENSE P 25,23	10 296. DATE 3 Man	SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) A26, 199.			
EALTH	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF	CORONER On the base of example of	Buyan SE OF DEATH (ITEM 28) (in my opinion, deet 1 . D Type/Prind	h occurred at the time.	date, and place, and due to MEDICAL LICENSE P 25,23	10 296. DATE 3 Man				
EALTH	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF P Richard MD Dr	CORONER On the base of example of	Bungan Broadway, Uleyandy	m. o Typa/Prind Merrilly	h occurred at the time.	deen and place and due to MEDICAL LICENSE F 25,23 46410	10 296. DATE 3 Man	SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) A26, 199.			
EALTH	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF P Richard MD DE 31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNAT	CORONER On the base of exemple the control of the c	Broadway, Ucyandy Uny 346 TIME O	Type/Pring Merrilly A Hills F 34c. INJU	rille In.	deen and place and due to MEDICAL LICENSE F 25,23 46410	3 29d. DATE 32 DATE 33 DATE	SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) A26, 199.			
	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF P RICHARD MD DE 31 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNAT 33 MANNER OF DEATH Netural Pending	ERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE. BUYER, 8895	Broadway, Ucyandy Uny 346 TIME 0	Type/Pring Merrilly A Hills F 34c. INJU	rille In.	deen and place and due to MEDICAL LICENSE F 25,23 46410	3 29d. DATE 32 DATE 33 DATE	SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) A26, 199.			
EALTH	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF P Richard MD Dr 31 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNAT 33 MANNER OF DEATH Natural Pending Investigate Investigate	CORONER On the base of exemple of exemple of the control of the co	E OF DEATH OTEM 28) (Broad way, Ustandia UNITY 346 TIME O INJURY	Type/Pred Merrilly Add. RAJU (Yee	rille In.	dete, and place, and due to MEDICAL LICENSE P. 25.23 46410	3 29d. DATE 32 DATE 33 DATE	SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)			
EALTH FFICER	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF P Richard MD Dr 31 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNAT 33 MANNER OF DEATH Natural Pending Investigate Investigate Could not Determine	ERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE. BUYEr, 8895 UNE 34e DATE OF INJ (Month, Day, 1) on 34e PLACE OF INJ building, sec (5)	E OF DEATH OTEM 28) (Broad way, Ustandia UNITY 346 TIME O INJURY	Type/Pred Merrilly Add. RAJU (Yee	rille In.	dete, and place, and due to MEDICAL LICENSE P. 25.23 46410	32 DATE Washington Strington	SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) Land Co., 199. FILED (Myrth, Day, Year) Land Co., 189.			
EALTH FFICER ORONER	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF P Richard MD DE 31 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNAT 33 MANNER OF DEATH Natural Pending Investigate Investigate Could not Determine	ERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE. BUYER, 8895 UNE 34e DATE OF INJ. (Month, Day, V.) 34e PLACE OF INJ. building, etc. (S.)	Scor DEATH (SEE NO 28) (Broad way, Uly and y Uny (ser) JURY—Al home, form, servicesty)	F 34c. INJU (Yee let factory, office	rille In.	dete, and place, and due to MEDICAL LICENSE P. 25.23 46410 344 DESCRIBE HOV	32 DATE Washington Strington	SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)			
EALTH FFICER DRONER	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF P Richard MD Dr 31 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNAT 33 MANNER OF DEATH Natural Pending Investigate Investigate Could not Determine	ERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE. BUYER, 8895 UNE 34e DATE OF INJ. (Month, Day, V.) 34e PLACE OF INJ. building, etc. (S.)	E OF DEATH OTEM 28) (Broad way, Ustandia UNITY 346 TIME O INJURY	F 34c. INJU (Yee let factory, office	rille In.	dete, and place, and due to MEDICAL LICENSE P. 25.23 46410 344 DESCRIBE HOV	32 DATE Washington Strington	SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)			

25×